
Friday, July 5 Saturday, July 6 Sunday, July 7 Monday, July 8 Tuesday, July 9 Wednesday, July 10 Thursday, July 11 Friday, July 12 Saturday, July 13 Sunday, July 14

13:00 Harmonicas Tableau
Youth song writers circle

Combine Radio

14:00

15:00
Prairie Mountain

Fiddlers

16:00

17:00 Pure Country  Broomfield Combine Radio

18:00 Rhea & Dave

19:00

Parade Day / Family Day Heritage Day Community Day

Lucky Sonne Matt Beatty Brandon Lorenzo Christie J Simmons Ashley Law

Sarah Curle Dusty Golden Boots Graham Turner Bates Jason Hofer Moonshine Mollys Generation Country Matt Blais

Javan Johnson Eden Taylor
Sandra Sutter and

JuSTuS
Stirling John Foundation
for Youth Empowerment Cheyanne Summer Like Father Like Son Jaryn Friesen Jaiden Riley

Ace High Hat Bar Jennie Harluk DoubleSuede

Steve Jevne ft.
Talia &

Danielle Beckie Bryce Delorme Jasmine John Mya Kate Aaron Dean Liz Christensen Brandon Lorenzo

Laura Hayes Hayley Isabel
Stampede City

Chorus Eden Taylor Lorn Doiron Emmett Jerome

Stark Sky KJ Miller Cruz Vallis Travis Dolter Hayley Isabel Timmy Dunn Robyn Ashley

Steve Jevne ft.
Talia &

Danielle Beckie

Dustin Farr Aaron Dean Horizon Ridge Colton Brewer Alberta Gold Chorus Zach Willier Emily Zeck Emma & Dean Moonshine Mollys


